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Autumn Term 2024 

First Day of Term Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Half term vacation Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 2024 inclusive 

Last Day of Term  Friday 20 December 2024 

Spring Term 2025 

First Day of Term Monday 6 January 2025 

Half term vacation Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 2025 inclusive 

Last Day of Term  Friday 11 April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 

First Day of Term Monday 28
 
April 2025 

Half term vacation Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 2025 inclusive 

Last Day of Term  Friday 18 July 2025 

Autumn Term 2025 

First Day of Term Tuesday 2 September 2025 

Bank and Public Holidays 2024/2025 Academic Year 

Holiday club sessions will be available outside academic term-times with the exception of the following 

dates when our whole establishment will be closed to children: 

 Wednesday 25 and Thursday 26 December 2024 (Christmas public holidays) 

Wednesday 1 January 2025 (New Year public holiday) 

 Friday 18 and Monday 21 April 2025 (Easter public holidays) 

 Monday 5 May 2025 (May Day public holiday) 

 Monday 26 May 2025 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

 Monday 25 August 2025 (Summer Bank Holiday) 

Primary School Inset Days - for TC Club Children 

Our term and holiday dates reflect information from Staffordshire's Education Department.  

Primary schools generally have about five inset (IN SErvice Training) days throughout the year when they 

are closed to children. We make an effort to offer holiday club services on those days when we can. As a 

registered provider of funded early years education, we need to provide a set number of educational 

sessions during the term.  Schools set their own inset days and often they vary from those of their 

neighbours. Unfortunately it is not possible to provide holiday cover every inset day for every primary 

school. 

Please check with us for up-to-date details. 


